275 CULTURA CLASSICA
Ordre d'adjudicacic

GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI

Borsa d'origen

.
7746
S
irrggg*
44335
S
g2
erg950**
5087+
ereg g+
P
*4300**
-
irrg930**
x50
5087
4208+
346+
905"
o765
ereg25G
R
er0135%
S
-
o181+
5766+
7054+
-
irgEE0*
x5 455
S
O
-
exe1541 5
er24299%
74065
O
.
ir3530"*
15495
20999
re1074%*
N

Any

Interi serv.

MOROTE ARNEDO, VICENTE 1985
SANCHEZ PEREZ, INMACULADA 1987
LIZ FERNANDEZ, ROSA ANA 1987
RAUSELL TOMAS, ANA MARIA 1987

LORENTE MARTINEZ, INMACULADA 1988
SEPULVEDA VALERO, JOSE ANTONIO 1988
SANCHO CARBONELL, MARIA CARMEN 1989

BOX HERNANDEZ, MARIA BELEN 1989
GARIN RUIZ, M® ISABEL 1989
VICIANO GUILLEM, FRANCISCA 1989
BERNABEU TEROL, MARIA MILAGRO 1989
BENETO BORJA, EMILIA 1989
COMES COMOS, MARIA JOSE 1989
MIRET SANZ, FERNANDO 1989
SAEZ PEREZ, MARIA JOSE 1990
TORADA CALONGE, MARIA PALOMA 1991
SAEZ LOZANO, DOLORES 1991
IBANEZ CORELLA, PILAR 1992
CERVERA GISBERT, MARIA ROSA 1992
GRAU SAEZ, MOISES 1992
BARROSO GONZALEZ, GLORIA 1993
TARRINO RUIZ, ANA 1993
LOPEZ GARRIDO, MARIA JESUS 1994
LEGAZ MARTINEZ, FLORA 1994
COLLELL MONROIG, VICENTA 1994
RIBES BROSETA, VICENTA 1994
MANZANARES BERENGUER, JOSE MAN 1994
SANCHEZ RUIZ, IGNACIO 1995
MOYA MONTOYA, MARIA LUISA 1998
ANDRES MAYANS, MARIA DOLORES 1998
LOPEZ SLOCKER, JOSE EDUARDO 1998
FERNANDEZ SANZ, MARIA TERESA 1998

CANO DESCALZO, MARIA DOLORES 1998
VIDAL TERUEL, MARIA ANUNCIACION 1998

BERNAL CASCALES, PILAR 1999
VAZQUEZ CANTO, CONCEPCION 1999
FELIPO ORTS, MARIA ESPERANZA 1999
PUIG VILAR, M? FRANCISCA 1999
CUENCA GOZALVEZ, MARIA BELEN 1999
MORENO BORDALLO, FRANCISCA 1999
MARTINEZ VALLS, CARLOS 2001
PENALVER DIEZ, ALICIA 2001
SALCEDO APARICI, M NIEVES 2001

DEVECE CARANANA, EDUARDO FABIAN 2001

Ordre

borsa
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275 CULTURA CLASSICA
Ordre d'adjudicacic

LLATI

LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC

Borsa d'origen

***51 75**

S
40815
o595
5090
960"
r1699**
*0400**
5862
79085
ere1g5TH
x5
I
0207+
S
-
3331+
x50 14%
I
40408
-
.
4346+
862"
0070
exeq5 145
ereg g7+
eregg |+
5091
S
ers4a04
r0a68*
O
erega 30"
ixeq50
34475
.
rr1316"
6205+
o101+
ereg34 1%
S
R
O
403"

PEREZ JIMENO, ARACELI
Interi

TORIBIO DIAZ, MARIA JESUS
MORA GIL, JOSE ANTONIO
MERINO LABRADOR, ALICIA

GONZALEZ BERNABEU, GABRIEL MANU

CALERO CALERO, ESTHER
ALONSO GARCIA, M? TERESA
GARCIA MORENO, JESUS

RIBES VERDIA, CLARA EUGENIA
LEON CABANILLAS, ELIAS
BERNAD SOLANS, M? JOSE
MARTINEZ BANULS, MONICA
MIGUEL PEREZ, BELEN

MORA PELEGRIN, ANTONIO

Any
2001

serv.

2001
2001
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

ZANGRONIZ SAMANIEGO, ASCENSION S 2005

ORTIZ PASCUAL, FRANCISCO JOSE
MACIAS FERNANDEZ, LIDIA

SABIN CRIADO, ANA BELEN
MORENO BRIANT, FEDERICO JESUS
VIVO FURIO, ELENA

MORENO MORAL, M? JOSE

ALEDO ABEL, ORETO

ALENDA PASTOR, M? DE LAS NIEVES
APARISI BRIZ, NOELIA

ARIAS ALONSO, MAGDALENA
VELASCO GONZALEZ, ROSARIO
NAVARRO CID, EMILIO PABLO
PITARCH MAFE, GRACIA LORENA
JIMENEZ DE LAGO, JOSE MANUEL
PASCUAL SIERRAS, NOELIA
GARCIA ALVAREZ, SONIA

COMINO MOYA, ELISA ISABEL
FERRANDIS LOPEZ, MARIA JOSE
ADOT ALARCON, ELENA
ESTRELLES RIBERA, LAURA
BLAYA CIVICO, FERNANDO

GARCIA QUINTERO, ASUNCION
DOMINGUEZ GIROLDI, MIRIAM
BARBERA PERTUSA, ANTONIA
ESTRUCH GARCIA, PATRICIA
QUESADA GALLEGO, MANUEL
LAZARO TORRES, MARIA JOSE
GONZALEZ ESPINOSA, VERONICA

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008

MOLINA PENARANDA, MARIA ASUNCION 2008

SANCHEZ SAORIN, SUSANA

2008

Ordre

45

borsa

46
47
48
49
50
48
51
49
52
50
53
51
54
52
55
53
56
54
57
55
58
56
59
60
57
61
58
62
59
63
60
64
61
65
62
66
63
67
64
65
68
66
69
67



275 CULTURA CLASSICA
Ordre d'adjudicacic Any Ordre

LLATI =**7741**  HERRADOR CASTILLO, ANA 2008 70



275 CULTURA CLASSICA
Ordre d'adjudicacic

GREC
LLATI
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
LLATI
GREC
GREC
GREC

Borsa d'origen
***8588**

orega 115
13865
I
exs 101
-
3633+
.
42909
.
*7809**
*4309**
w1 28"
43990
40265
o
72347
o 2E00*
exsg 77
ereg3 7
.
-
705"
a5
ereop36H
o
erg739%*
*1460%
orrga 51+
1200
x50+
O
-
g0 14
00165
.
O
o
oreg710%*
o588+
errgBETH
165"
.
5976

Interi
SANCHEZ DOMINGO, DAVID
MOYA LIDON, ANTONIO
GONZALEZ CORTIJO, ADELINA LAURA
LLAGUERRI PUBILL, NURIA
HERAS LIFANTE, EVA MARIA
MAS SANCHEZ, NELIDA
NAVALON LLOPIS, GISELA
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, IVAN
MOLINA TORTOSA, LORENA
MONTON VICENT, MARIA
MARTOS BERTELLI, DAVID

CALVO PAREJA, FRANCISCO ANTONIO

FEMENIA MORERA, ANA
SELLES ORS, INMACULADA
RIPOLL TUDELA, JOSEFA

ARRONIZ RIQUELME, ESTELA INMACUL

GONZALEZ AMAT, ISABEL MARIA
PIMENTEL MORALES, MARIA
GARCIA FELIPE, VICENTE
CABALLERO MORA, MARIA ELENA
LOZANO MARTINEZ, SILVIA

PAYA RICO, ANTONIA DOLORES
CASTELL ALBIOL, RUTH
CELDRAN PINA, GLORIA

CUENCA ABELA, DAMIAN

LOPEZ MAZON, NIEVES ELENA
SANGUINO OLIVA, FRANCISCO JOSE
CERVERA ORTOLA, MARIA
VALERO CANO, MANUELA
VILLALBA APARICIO, YOLANDA
BENAVENT PLA, CAROLINA

LEON PEREZ, LAURA

ORTS JUAN, KARINA
RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA, SILVIA
VILLA GIMENEZ, DIANA BELEN
BENAVENT PLA, AMPARO
MORALES SILLAS, GUILLERMO
AVILA MARTINEZ, VERONICA

Any

serv.
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011

2011

2011

BELLO BUGALLO, MARIA ENCARNACION 2011

FUENTES BENITO, PATRICIA

GARCIA SOLER, ROSA MARIA
TORRES CARRASCO, MARIA CARMEN
BALLESTER GOMEZ, JOSE JOAQUIN
CABALLERO RODRIGUEZ, LARA

2011
2011
2012
2012
2016

Ordre

borsa

68
71
72
69
73
70
74
71
75
72
76
73
77
74
78
75
79
76
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
77
88
78
89
79
90
91
92
93
94
81
95
82
96
97
83
84
85



275 CULTURA CLASSICA
Ordre d'adjudicacic Any Ordre

LLATI ***1121**  PARDO MAS, MARIA ISABEL 2016 100



275 CULTURA CLASSICA
Ordre d'adjudicacic

GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
GREC
GREC
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC

Borsa d'origen

ere1055+*
8046
x5 774
orrggE1
.
-
ereg373+*
49340
0078
O
x4
N
022"
0606
7690
3408+
669"
ore4589"*
orrgBE3
41365
3549+
er7189%*
w31
581G
er+1493%
O
O
x0T
x5 9
74075
849"
73745
ere 1 2%
ersgED
exrga D4
0386+
erer40914*
.
irrggE3
76"
7808
.
o769+
165"

Interi
DUBOIS SILVA, SUSANA
RIVERA SANJAIME, JUAN
SAN MILLAN BLAY, ESTIBALIZ
PEREZ BIEDMA, ANA
PAGUAY CANO, TANYA ESTEFANIA
MICO CANDELA, MIRIAM
PASCUAL BOSCH, ALBA
TEJEDOR PEREZ, CRISTINA
SAEZ GARCIA, SOFIA
MARTIN CALATAYUD, RAUL
PUCHADES RUBIO, GUILLEM
PUCHOL COMPANY, ALEXANDRA
PACHECO RIQUELME, RUBEN

TORREBLANCA DOLS, ISABEL CARMEN

APARICIO OLCINA, IRENE
CANOVES BERTOMEU, JUAN
ANDREU SALA, VICTORIA

DIEZ CARTAGENA, FRANCISCO LEON

MOYA ISACH, LAURA

RIOS LONGARES, RUBEN
GONZALEZ ACENA, DAVID
MARIN PALOMARES, ALEJANDRO
NAVARRO ARAVID, BEATRIZ
GIMENO RODRIGO, ROBERTO
QUEROL PUIG, ERNEST
LASHERAS BESES, GEMMA
MINGUEZ SANCHEZ, CELIA
GADEA GINER, CLAUDIA
GUZMAN CARSI, MANUEL
LOPEZ ROMERO, PATRICIA ADELA
PEIRO FUSTER, IASONE

MORA BROTONS, LAURA
ARAGO NAVARRO, ANA

FERRI PEREZ, ANDREA

BOIX LOPEZ, LAURA

ALBIACH GRANCHA, ANA
PAPARELLA , AGATA

ROSA SILVESTRE, LAURA
BADAL VALERO, SAMARA
BAILACH FERNANDEZ, INES
MAYORDOMO MORANTE, ELENA

GARCIA VILELLA, MARIA ENCARNACION

MORANT TORMO, GLORIA
VELEZ CASADO, MIREIA

Any

serv.
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Ordre

borsa

86

87

88

89

91
105

92
106

93
107

94
108

95
109

96
110

97
111

98

99
113
100
114
101
115
102
116
103
104
107
108
126
109
127
110
128
111
129
112
113
131
114
132
115



275 CULTURA CLASSICA
Ordre d'adjudicacic Any Ordre

LLATI **4769**  MARTINEZ MIRALLES, DAVINIA 2018 133



275 CULTURA CLASSICA
Ordre d'adjudicacic

Borsa d'origen
GREC

LLATI
GREC
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
GREC
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
GREC
LLATI
GREC
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
GREC
GREC
LLATI
GREC
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI
LLATI

-
3191+
*0410%
10375
exe1000%*
O
erg776%
510"
o
O
*1090**
7078+
769"
4980
ereg06
S
ereg 154+
oreg314%*
5930+
.
r0B40"
-
*1920"*
.
S
x5 183+
*1090**
N
or5g44
ere1133%%
O
wxsxq 740"
0591+
orrg7g T
I
O
A
x5
-
ereg335*
ere1133%%
066+

Any

Interi serv.

PARRAS GONZALEZ, MARIA DEL CARME 2018

ARRIBAS SOLIVA, M° AMPARO 2018
FUENTES CAMPANA, YOLANDA 2018
HERNANDIS MARTINEZ, MARTA 2018
ESCRIG ORTEGA, MARIANO ALEJANDR 2018
AYALA ESBRI, MARIA TERESA 2018
PAYA PERAILE, ANA ISABEL 2018
YUSTE MATEO, AARON 2018
GISBERT ESTEVE, REMEI 2018
CLOQUELL TOMAS, MARIA ROSA 2018
CALATAYUD CAMPOS, NOEMI 2018
PADILLA RAEZ, RUBEN 2018
FERNANDEZ BARRIGA, MARIA ENCARN 2018
ESCRIG MARTINEZ, CLARA 2019
BISBAL CHINESTA, ELENA 2019
MADRID ANDRADA, ANA 2019
IBANEZ PEREZ, GEMMA 2019
RUEDA GASCO, MARIA DEL ROCIO 2019
GIMENEZ ZALVEZ, ROCIO 2019
SARRION TEBAR, BEATRIZ 2019
FERNANDEZ BALLESTER, MARTA 2019
SEMPERE VILLENA, MARIA JOSEFA 2019
BRELL BOTELLA, ALMA 2019
GIRON SAMBRANA, JOAN 2019
MONREAL RICHART, ANGEL 2019

FERRANDIS HUERTA, FRANCISCO JOSE 2019
GOMEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 2019

AMOROS GONZALEZ, MARIA 2019
NAVARRO GARCIA, JAUME 2019
GARCIA PERDOMO, AIRAM 2019
PONT PUIG, DIANA 2019
GONZALEZ CAMACARO, ELIAS MIGUEL 2019
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, TAMARA 2019
SERRA MINGUEZ, ELISA 2019
CELIS REAL, MARIA GABRIELA 2019
FERRI CRESPO, LIDIA 2019
MARTI BAEZA, GABRIEL 2019
NAVARRO LOPEZ, MARIA DEL MAR 2019
DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ANTONIO 2019
BENEYTO LOPEZ, SANDRA 2019
GARCIA PERDOMO, RAYCO 2019

BENITO SANCHEZ, PASCUAL ANTONIO 2019

Ordre

borsa

116
134
117
135
138
139
140
141
142
145
146
147
148
118
119
150
120
151
121
152
122
153
123
124
155
125
126
157
127
158
128
129
160
130
161
164
165
166
167
168
169
170



